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Kalevi Ujumiskooli Aastalõpuvõistlus spordirühmadele
Tallinn, 15.12.2024

Event 2 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
15.12.2024 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. FILIPPOV, Georg 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 22.74 696
2. ANTONIAK, Lars Sebastian 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 23.16 659
3. TULTS, Carlos 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 23.86 603
4. TARASSOV, Matvei 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 24.08 586
5. HOKKANEN, Aleks 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 24.34 568
6. KALVET, Ragnar 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 24.53 555
7. JUHANDI, Stever 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 24.55 553
8. KOPJEV, Ernest 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 24.66 546
9. TOMS, Sander 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 24.98 525

10. MAASIK, Robert 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 25.00 524
11. NORDEN, Artur 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 25.36 502
12. OTTIS, Markus 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 25.39 500
13. KREHOV, Ivan 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 25.57 490
14. SUHAROV, Rudolf 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 25.79 477
15. ZABOTIN, Allan 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 25.88 472
16. LEPIKSON, Robert 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 26.28 451
17. TOMSON, Georg 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 26.40 445
18. GREBENNIKOV, Martin 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 26.43 443
19. HAUG, Hendrik Markus 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 26.57 436
20. ALVIN, Kaspar 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 26.81 425
21. VAINU, Gregor 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 27.12 410
22. PROHHORENKO, Nikolai 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 27.39 398
23. ZIMENKOV, Anton 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 27.75 383
24. SULGIN, Konstantin 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 27.90 377
25. BLUMFELDT, Erik 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 27.91 376
26. ABNER, Mihkel 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 28.12 368
27. LYTVYNENKO, Dmytro 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 28.14 367
28. LUHALEP, Lars 12 Kalevi Ujumiskool 28.84 341
29. KOROLJOV, Luka 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 29.77 310
30. SKOLNOI, Albert 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.60 285

KASEMETS, Kristjan 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.60 285
32. VAINU, Patrik 12 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.97 275
33. TAAKSALU, Tanel 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 31.76 255
34. KULDKEPP, Karl 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 32.13 247
35. TOMSON, Harri 13 Kalevi Ujumiskool 32.70 234
36. KRACHT, Albert 13 Kalevi Ujumiskool 33.56 216
37. SISASK, Jaan 14 Kalevi Ujumiskool 34.05 207
38. VANASAUN, Andre 13 Kalevi Ujumiskool 35.50 183
39. IRBE, Carl Christer 14 Kalevi Ujumiskool 35.67 180
40. KURVITS, Karl Martin 12 Kalevi Ujumiskool 37.32 157
41. SUSLOV, Sten 14 Kalevi Ujumiskool 37.40 156
42. ANUFRIJEV, Timofei 15 Kalevi Ujumiskool 38.33 145
43. STARUHHIN, Armin 13 Kalevi Ujumiskool 38.69 141
44. KLAAR, Jaakob 13 Kalevi Ujumiskool 38.96 138
45. AGUR, Karl Friedebert 15 Kalevi Ujumiskool 39.04 137
46. NOBEL, Feliks 14 Kalevi Ujumiskool 39.61 131
47. SUURVALI, Martin 14 Kalevi Ujumiskool 40.80 120
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Kalevi Ujumiskooli Aastalõpuvõistlus spordirühmadele
Tallinn, 15.12.2024

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

48. ZOKOV, Maximilian 14 Kalevi Ujumiskool 41.37 115
49. VEELMAA, Patrick 14 Kalevi Ujumiskool 42.31 108
50. KUUS, Andreas 14 Kalevi Ujumiskool 42.67 105
51. LING, Thor 14 Kalevi Ujumiskool 43.02 102
52. BAZOLEV, Adam 16 Kalevi Ujumiskool 43.45 99
53. VOLMER, Georg 13 Kalevi Ujumiskool 43.68 98
54. LINDMAA, Luka 16 Kalevi Ujumiskool 46.44 81
55. APARIN, Alexei 16 Kalevi Ujumiskool 46.88 79
56. KRACHT, Alexander 16 Kalevi Ujumiskool 48.36 72
57. LOORBERG, Ralf 15 Kalevi Ujumiskool 49.05 69
58. KASEMETS, Holger Siim 15 Kalevi Ujumiskool 49.06 69
59. OTTIS, Martin 16 Kalevi Ujumiskool 49.16 68
60. TARASSENKOV, Egor 16 Kalevi Ujumiskool 49.17 68
61. ALAMETS, Siim 14 Kalevi Ujumiskool 51.15 61
62. HAAB, Aleksander 16 Kalevi Ujumiskool 52.71 55
63. LIIV, Aron 15 Kalevi Ujumiskool 53.11 54
64. POPEL, Stefan 15 Kalevi Ujumiskool 56.58 45
65. DEGTJARJOV, Georg 18 Kalevi Ujumiskool 59.69 38
66. DSILNA, Johan 15 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:00.57 36
67. MEELIMAE, Mario 16 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:02.84 33
68. NOKELIN, Niglas August 17 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:03.35 32
69. ROOTS, Oskar 16 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:03.51 31
70. PASTAK, Robert 15 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:09.52 24
71. KAASIKU, Karl 16 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:18.94 16

2007 and older

1. FILIPPOV, Georg 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 22.74 696
2. ANTONIAK, Lars Sebastian 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 23.16 659
3. TULTS, Carlos 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 23.86 603
4. HOKKANEN, Aleks 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 24.34 568
5. TOMS, Sander 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 24.98 525
6. NORDEN, Artur 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 25.36 502
7. KREHOV, Ivan 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 25.57 490
8. ZABOTIN, Allan 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 25.88 472

YOB 2008 - 2009

1. TARASSOV, Matvei 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 24.08 586
2. KALVET, Ragnar 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 24.53 555
3. JUHANDI, Stever 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 24.55 553
4. KOPJEV, Ernest 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 24.66 546
5. MAASIK, Robert 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 25.00 524
6. OTTIS, Markus 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 25.39 500
7. SUHAROV, Rudolf 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 25.79 477
8. TOMSON, Georg 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 26.40 445
9. HAUG, Hendrik Markus 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 26.57 436

10. ALVIN, Kaspar 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 26.81 425
11. ABNER, Mihkel 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 28.12 368
12. LYTVYNENKO, Dmytro 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 28.14 367
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Kalevi Ujumiskooli Aastalõpuvõistlus spordirühmadele
Tallinn, 15.12.2024

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle

YOB 2010 - 2011

1. LEPIKSON, Robert 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 26.28 451
2. GREBENNIKOV, Martin 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 26.43 443
3. VAINU, Gregor 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 27.12 410
4. PROHHORENKO, Nikolai 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 27.39 398
5. ZIMENKOV, Anton 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 27.75 383
6. SULGIN, Konstantin 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 27.90 377
7. BLUMFELDT, Erik 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 27.91 376
8. KOROLJOV, Luka 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 29.77 310
9. SKOLNOI, Albert 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.60 285

KASEMETS, Kristjan 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.60 285
11. TAAKSALU, Tanel 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 31.76 255
12. KULDKEPP, Karl 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 32.13 247

YOB 2012 - 2013

1. LUHALEP, Lars 12 Kalevi Ujumiskool 28.84 341
2. VAINU, Patrik 12 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.97 275
3. TOMSON, Harri 13 Kalevi Ujumiskool 32.70 234
4. KRACHT, Albert 13 Kalevi Ujumiskool 33.56 216
5. VANASAUN, Andre 13 Kalevi Ujumiskool 35.50 183
6. KURVITS, Karl Martin 12 Kalevi Ujumiskool 37.32 157
7. STARUHHIN, Armin 13 Kalevi Ujumiskool 38.69 141
8. KLAAR, Jaakob 13 Kalevi Ujumiskool 38.96 138
9. VOLMER, Georg 13 Kalevi Ujumiskool 43.68 98

YOB 2014 - 2015

1. SISASK, Jaan 14 Kalevi Ujumiskool 34.05 207
2. IRBE, Carl Christer 14 Kalevi Ujumiskool 35.67 180
3. SUSLOV, Sten 14 Kalevi Ujumiskool 37.40 156
4. ANUFRIJEV, Timofei 15 Kalevi Ujumiskool 38.33 145
5. AGUR, Karl Friedebert 15 Kalevi Ujumiskool 39.04 137
6. NOBEL, Feliks 14 Kalevi Ujumiskool 39.61 131
7. SUURVALI, Martin 14 Kalevi Ujumiskool 40.80 120
8. ZOKOV, Maximilian 14 Kalevi Ujumiskool 41.37 115
9. VEELMAA, Patrick 14 Kalevi Ujumiskool 42.31 108

10. KUUS, Andreas 14 Kalevi Ujumiskool 42.67 105
11. LING, Thor 14 Kalevi Ujumiskool 43.02 102
12. LOORBERG, Ralf 15 Kalevi Ujumiskool 49.05 69
13. KASEMETS, Holger Siim 15 Kalevi Ujumiskool 49.06 69
14. ALAMETS, Siim 14 Kalevi Ujumiskool 51.15 61
15. LIIV, Aron 15 Kalevi Ujumiskool 53.11 54
16. POPEL, Stefan 15 Kalevi Ujumiskool 56.58 45
17. DSILNA, Johan 15 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:00.57 36
18. PASTAK, Robert 15 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:09.52 24
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Kalevi Ujumiskooli Aastalõpuvõistlus spordirühmadele
Tallinn, 15.12.2024

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle

2016 and younger

1. BAZOLEV, Adam 16 Kalevi Ujumiskool 43.45 99
2. LINDMAA, Luka 16 Kalevi Ujumiskool 46.44 81
3. APARIN, Alexei 16 Kalevi Ujumiskool 46.88 79
4. KRACHT, Alexander 16 Kalevi Ujumiskool 48.36 72
5. OTTIS, Martin 16 Kalevi Ujumiskool 49.16 68
6. TARASSENKOV, Egor 16 Kalevi Ujumiskool 49.17 68
7. HAAB, Aleksander 16 Kalevi Ujumiskool 52.71 55
8. DEGTJARJOV, Georg 18 Kalevi Ujumiskool 59.69 38
9. MEELIMAE, Mario 16 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:02.84 33

10. NOKELIN, Niglas August 17 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:03.35 32
11. ROOTS, Oskar 16 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:03.51 31
12. KAASIKU, Karl 16 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:18.94 16


